# Juego:

JUGADORES
Leodan Fernandez
Erlis Yordan
Hansel Bravo
Marlon Suarez
Livan Cruz
Rubisleydi Mendez
Ruben Justi
Giofran Onil
Marlon Diaz
Lazaro Vallin
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Samurai
Guerreros

LANZADORES

Leodan Fernandez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Rubisleydi Mendez (2)

Marlon Diaz (1)
Dobles

Dayan Martinez (1)
Jose L. Nuviola (1)

Kevin Despaigne (1)
Isvanis Rodriguez (1)

Triples
Kendry Semanat (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
Il Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024

Todos contra Todos

Samural

VB C H ClIl BB SO O A E AVE
4 0O 0 O O o 1 0 0 0
4 0O 1 0 O O 3 o0 2 250
3 0O 1 0 O 0 1 0 1 333
3 1 2 0 O 0O 0 o 3 667
3 1 1 0 0O 0O 0 4 0 333
3 2 2 4 0 0 3 O 0 667
2 1 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 1000
3 0O 1 0 0 o 1 2 1 333
3 1 1 2 0 0 5 0 0 333
2 0O 0 0 1 0o o0 O 0 0
30 6 11 6 2 0 17 6 7 367
C H E

6 11 7

15 19 4

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
52 40 19 15 12 O 3 0 16,80 475
52 40 19 15 12 0 3 0 16,80 475

JUGADORES
Carlos A. Jerez
Dayan Martinez
Kendry Semanat
Asiel Gallardo
Carlos Garce
Wilfredo Leon
Jose L. Nuviola
Kevin Despaigne
Yuniel Alba
Roelkis Pelier
Osniel Paumier
Rogelio Marrero
Isvanis Rodriguez
Maikel De la Rosa
Roberkis Pelier
Dairon Cabrera
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Michel Breto
Sergio Cruz
TOTAL

Gana

Michel Breto
Pierde

Leodan Fernandez

Terreno Mazorra

19/5/2024

Guerreros
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AVE

750
1000
0
0
667
667
500
1000
500
0
500
500
500
0
500
475

CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

0
6
6

0
0
0

0
2
2

0

0,00

273

0 42,00 625

0

7,00

367



